
11/14/2024  DCR Leaf Removal Program 2024

2024 Dates Work Areas DCR Complex
Monday, November 18, 2024 Lynn Fells pkwy from Pond Street to Melrose High School Fells
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy Stony Brook
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Blue Hills Parkway Blue Hills
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Lynn Fells pkwy from Pond Street to Melrose High School Fells

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Lynn Fells pkwy from Pond Street to Melrose High School Fells
Saturday, November 23, 2024 Lynn Fells Pkwy/Melrose High School Fells

Sunday, November 24, 2024 Fellsway East from Ravine to Aaron St Fells
Monday, November 25, 2024 Fellsway East from Ravine to Aaron St Fells
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Fellsway East from East Border to Savin Street Fells
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Brush Hill Rd, Truman Pkwy, Neponset Valley Pkwy Blue Hills
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Arborway, Jamaica Way, Riverway, Perkins St. SWC
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Alewife Brook Pkwy, Fresh Pond Pkway, Mystic Valley Pkwy Mystic

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Fellsway East from East Border to Savin Street Fells
Wednesday, November 27, 2024 West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy Stony Brook

Thursday, November 28, 2024 THANKSGIVING
Saturday, November 30, 2024 Fellsway East from East Border to Savin Street Fells

Sunday, December 1, 2024 Fellsway East from Savin to Fellsmere Pond Fells
Monday, December 2, 2024 Lynn Fells from MHS to Breakheart Fells
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Breakheart/Forest Street Fells
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Brush Hill Rd, Truman Pkwy, Neponset Valley Pkwy and Blue Hills Pkwy Blue Hills

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Woodland and Elm street Fells
Thursday, December 5, 2024 Woodland and Elm street Fells

Friday, December 6, 2024 East Border Road Fells
Friday, December 6, 2024 Park Drive, Fenway, Boylston St., Agassiz Rd., Charlesgate, Charles 

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Lynn Fells pkwy from Pond Street to Melrose High School Fells
Saturday, December 7, 2024 Quincy Shore Drive, Furnace Brook Pkwy Neponset
Monday, December 9, 2024 Day Blvd., Old Colony, Morrissey Neponset
Monday, December 9, 2024 Chestnut Hill, St. Thomas Moore Rd, Hammon Pond Pkwy Stony Brook
Monday, December 9, 2024 Straw Point to the Botume House/HQ area Fells

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 West Roxbury Pkwy, VFW Pkwy Stony Brook
Tuesday, December 10, 2024 Hillcrest Parkway Fells

Thursday, December 12, 2024 Fellsway west from Elm St. to Roosevelt Circle Fells
Thursday, December 12, 2024 Charles River Rd, Nonantum, Birmingham Pkwy, Greenough Charles 

Friday, December 13, 2024 Soldiers Field Rd, Storrow Drive, Storrow Tunnel, Mugar Way Charles 
Saturday, December 16, 2024 South West Corridor Park SWC

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Fellsway West from Roosevelt Circle to Wicklow St Fells
Sunday, December 15, 2024 Mary O'Malley Coast

Monday, December 16, 2024 South Border Road Fells
Monday, December 16, 2024 South West Corridor Park SWC
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Fellsway from Wicklow to Wellington Circle Fells
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